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1.1 NUAUAUNIS
1.1.1 uuduitud
1.1.1.1 9uAU (EARTHWORK)

1.1.1.1.1 muawﬂmammma

1 11.1.1.1.1 NTAL. 4,140.000 1.65 6,831.00 1.3603 2.24 9,292.20

mumqﬂmawmma YuUALUT (CLEARING
AND GRUBBING)
1.1.2 ruiiumadis

2 1.1.21 mm%@ﬁum’mlﬁyug’mﬂﬁu 79.4. 4,140.000 13.41 55,517.40 1.3603 18.24 75,520.31
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1.2.11
nufagzedlafinnianeunin (MATERIALS
TO CONTROL PUMPING UNDER
CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

3 1.2.1.11
NunsesedlafmIIneunIn (SAND
CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT)
4 1.2.1.1.2
nufiueansedlafamaneunin (CRUSHED
ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE UNDER
CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

1.2.2 97U (SURFACE
COURSES)

1221
NufIUeTRLARBLLARDUN TR
(PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
PAVEMENT)
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540.000

283.25

645.05

50,985.00

348,327.00

1.3603

1.3603

385.30

877.46

69,354.89

473,829.21
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5 12211 5.4 3,600.000 350.46 1,261,656.00 1.3603 47673 1,716,230.65
RvneUosauaunduunnaunInm
..... %3.(PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
PAVEMENT)lgmeunsaindn)

6 12212 g 72.000 5352 3,853.44 1.3603 72.80 5,241.83
SOUABLIDVENLANUUIN (EXPANSION
JOINT)

7 1.2.213 jagmlalﬁawmmqwmqq LURT 288.000 62.24 17,925.12 1.3603 84.66 24,383.54
(CONTRACTION JOINT)

8 1.2.2.1.4 59890091181 I 900.000 48.60 43,740.00 1.3603 66.11 59,499.52
(LONGITUDINAL JOINT)

9 123 qqu‘ﬁuﬂ’qﬂ‘lﬁa‘m’]q au.al. 108.000 359.03 38,775.24 1.3603 488.38 52,745.95

FUTIANAN 2,486,098.10
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